
BR1I84-104

THE CONNECTICUT STATE UNIVERSITY

P.o. Box 2008 • New Britain, Connecticut 06050 • (203) 827-7700

RESOLUTION

concerning

SALARY ADJUSTMENTS
for

CENTRAL CONNECTICUT STATE UNIVERSITY

June 15, 1984

BE IT RESOLVED, That, effective June 22, 1984, the salaries of the following
persons at Central Connecticut State University shall be
increased by the percentage following th~ir names:

H. Jestin 7.95 J. Pikiell 8.50
R. Judd 10.0 M. Becker 8.91
R. Tupper 6.88 C. Gervase 9.35
J. Duffy 7.95 R. Minter 7.95

• A. Erickson 6.0 G. Muirhead 8.90
J. D\lnn 6.0 P. Durham 7.0
L. Padula 10.0 W. McDonald 5.84

and be it,

RESOLVED, That persons listed in the first Resolved who have been
granted inequity adjustments shall receive such adjustments
in addition to the percentage increase provided above, and
be it

RESOLVED, That all annual salaries resulting from such calculations
shall be rounded to the nearest fifty dollars.

A Certified True Copy:

•
Ct'lltfdl C{)111)('l'licut Stdle University. New Bnldlll

EdS/tTl) Connectil'ut SIdle University - Wdhmdlltll
Southern COllJll'c11Cul SIdle U))iVt'rslt~,.I • New HdV('!1

Western COll1wcllCU! SIdle UniverSIty - Ddllbury


